1 Finkenstaedt

2 Schroder

3 Timmermann

4 Nolte

5 Andersson
6 Maal

7 Hofer

8 Dittmers
9 Schwien
10 Becker

Duits

1 Nolte
2 Simmonds
3 Steinbock
4 Andersson
5 Suhr
5 Andersson
7 Hildmann
8 Schroder
9 Zembold
10 Leibrandt
11 Holm
12 Stockinger
13 Zembold
14 Allers
15 Holste
16 Hansen
Hoffmann

Ergebnisliste
Wintertraining Trappenkamp 9.2.2014

Bahn1l 7,1km

Michael
Tim
Torben
Christian
Dirk
Jakob
Jorg
Matthias
Michael
Ralph
Wilhelm

OLV Uslar
OK Leipzig
LT

TSV Nusse
TSV Malente
TSV Nusse
TSV Malente
TSV Malente

SC Klecken
Preetz

Bahn 2 5,5km 15 Posten

Silvia
Paul
Stephan
Hilke
Anke
Uwe
Constantin
Malte
Leonie
Claudia
Heike
Jogesh
Timo
Bernd
Tom
Bjorn
Christine

TSV Nusse
H.-U.

TSV Malente
TSVMalente
TSVMalente
TSVMalente
TSV Nusse
TSVMalente
Bad Br.
TSVMalente
Bad Br.
TURA

Bad Br.
TURA

Bad Br.

LT

TSV Nusse

38.45
48.43
49.36
51.30
56.30
57.18
57.50
61.59
64.19
71.39
N Ang.

43.16
52.28
54.23
54.45
55.53
55.53
56.49
58.53
59.45
60.25
61.22
65.47
66.40
76.04
81.05
82.28
N Ang.



1 Wegmann

2 Esch

3 Dittmers

4 Kloth

6 Schroder

7 MaalR

8 Maal}

9 Schroder
10 Stelzer
11 Duhring
12 Allers
13 Stelzer
14 Scharper

Esch

1 Dihring

1 Notbom
2 Nolte
3 Steinbock

1 Scharper
2 Stockinger
3 Simmonds
4 Stockinger
Nolte
Scharper

Ergebnisliste
Wintertraining Trappenkamp 9.2.2014

Bahn 3A 3,5km 10 Posten

Bertil
Hans-Christian
Leif Leo
Wolfgang
Irmtraud
Frida

Uwe
Reinhard
Eberhard
Uwe
Barbara
Irmtraut
Eva
Eva-Maria

Bahn 3B 2,8km
Heidi

Kolmarden
Bargteheide
Ponitz

LT

TSV Malente
TSV Nusse
TSV Nusse
TSVMalente
TURA

TSV Malente
TURA

TURA

TSV Nusse
Bargteheide

8Posten
TSV Malente

Bahn 4 2,4km

Phillipp
Finn Morten
Sarah

TSV Nusse
TSV Nusse
TSV Malente

Bahn 5 2,2km

Krister
Gabriel
Luke
Tara
Ingelore
Frida

TSV Nusse
H.-U.
H.-U.
H.-U.
TSV Nusse
TSV Nusse

36.42
40.52
40.54
41.34
42.46
44.17
45.30
47.08
56.59
59.40
61.54
61.55
110.39
N Ang.

62.33

40.26
40.31
42.42

20.13
30.54
31,01
38.17
N Ang.
N Ang.



